CYO OF MERCER COUNTY

920 So. Broad St. Trenton, NJ 08611 (609) 396-8383
Athletic Director: Quincy Walzer, ext. 14; Lobby ext 19

BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL

2016-17

Admission to Games at CYO Center: Adults $2.00 Students $1.00
Family Passes $35.00 — Good for games played at the CYO

Large School Division

OLS / St. Anthony’s Blue (OLS Blue)

Gym
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St. Ann’s
St. Gregory’s Blue
St. Paul's Gold
St. Raphael’s / Holy Angels (St. Raphael’s)
Saturday, November 5 Time
St. Raphael's / TCA 1:00
St. Gregory’s White / OLS White 4:00
St. Paul's Gold / St. Paul’'s Blue 5:00
Sunday, November 6
St. Gregory’s White / St. Paul’s Blue 4:00
OLS Blue / St. Ann’s 4:00
St. Paul’'s Gold / St. Raphael’s 5:00
OLS White / St. Gregory’s Blue 5:00
Saturday, November 12
St. Ann’s / St. Paul’s Gold 11:00
St. Gregory’s Blue / St. Paul’s Blue 12:00
St. Gregory’s White / TCA 1:00
Sunday, November 13
OLS White / TCA 5:00
OLS Blue / St. Raphael’s 6:00
Saturday, November 19
St. Paul's Gold / St. Gregory’s Blue 10:00
OLS White / St. Ann’s 11:00
Sunday, November 20
St. Gregory’s White / OLS Blue 1:00
St. Gregory’s Blue / TCA 4:00
St. Paul’s Blue / St. Raphael’s 6:00
Saturday, December 3
OLS White / St. Paul’'s Gold 11:00
St. Paul's Blue / TCA 12:00
St. Gregory’s White / St. Ann’s 1:00
St. Gregory’s Blue / OLS Blue 2:00
Sunday, December 4
St. Raphael's / St. Ann’s 12:45
St. Paul’'s Gold / TCA 2:00

St. Gregory’s Blue / St. Gregory’s White 4:00

CYO

Small School Division

OLS / St. Anthony’s White (OLS White)

St. Gregory’s White

St. Paul’s Blue

Trenton Catholic Academy (TCA)

Saturday, December 10
St. Paul's Blue / TCA
St. Ann’s / OLS Blue

St. Gregory’s Blue / St. Gregory’s White

St. Raphael’s Blue / OLS White

Sunday, December 11
St. Raphael’s / St. Paul’s Gold
St. Paul’s Blue / OLS White

Saturday, December 17

OLS Blue / St. Paul’s Blue

OLS White / TCA

St. Gregory’s White / St. Paul's Gold
St. Gregory’s Blue / St. Ann’s

Sunday, December 18

St. Raphael's / TCA

St. Paul's Gold / St. Paul’s Blue
St. Ann’s / St. Gregory’s White
OLS White / OLS Blue

Saturday, January 7
OLS White / St. Ann’s
OLS Blue / St. Paul’s Gold

Sunday, January 8

St. Raphael’s / St. Gregory’s Blue
TCA /OLS Blue

St. Paul’s Blue / St. Ann’s

St. Paul's Gold / St. Gregory’s White

Saturday, January 14

OLS Blue / TCA

St. Ann’s / St. Raphael’s

St. Gregory’s White / OLS White
St. Gregory’s Blue / St. Paul’'s Gold
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Sunday, January 15

St. Raphael’s / St. Paul’s Blue
St. Ann’s / TCA

OLS White / St. Paul’'s Gold
OLS Blue / St. Gregory’s White

Saturday, January 21

St. Gregory’s White / St. Paul’s Blue
St. Gregory’s Blue / St. Raphael’s
St. Ann’s / St. Paul’s Gold

Sunday, January 22

TCA / St. Paul’'s Gold

St. Ann’s / St. Gregory’s Blue

St. Raphael’s / St. Gregory’s White
OLS Blue / OLS White

Saturday, January 28

OLS Blue / St. Paul’s Gold

St. Ann’s / St. Paul’'s Blue

St. Gregory’s Blue / OLS White
St. Gregory’s White / TCA

Sunday, January 29

St. Raphael’s / St. Gregory’s White
TCA/ St. Ann’s

OLS Blue / St. Gregory’s Blue
OLS White / St. Paul’'s Blue

Saturday, February 4

St. Gregory’s Blue / TCA
OLS Blue / St. Paul’s Blue
OLS White / St. Raphael’s

Sunday, February 5
St. Raphael’s / OLS Blue
St. Gregory’s Blue / St. Paul’s Blue

12:45
3:00
4:00
6:00

11:00
12:00
1:00
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11:00
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9:00
11:00
12:00
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e Teams will play a 16 game regular season
e Teams will play all other teams twice
¢ The top 8 teams overall will make the playoffs

¢ Playoff Schedule: TBA

Gym Guide:
CYO  Mercer County CYO

ND Notre Dame High School
OLS  Our Lady of Sorrows

SG St. Gregory’s

SR St. Raphael’s

TCA  Trenton Catholic Academy

Directions to all gymnasiums can be found on the CYO
website, www.cyomercer.org by visiting “Athletics” under
“General Programs.”

Like us (CYO of Mercer County) on “Facebook”



